Distributed By:
W&O Supply
3485 Evergreen Ave.
Jacksonville, FL 32206
800.962.9696 phone
904.354.5321 fax
Piping Page 3

Seapress- Metric Flange 28 849170.028
C x Flange DIN PN16 35 849170.035
Bronze 42 849170.042
model 2259 54 849170.054
Seapress XL-Metric Flange 76.1 849170.076
C x Flange DIN PN16 88.9 849170.088
Bronze 108 849170.108
model 2259XL
3485 Evergreen Ave.
Jacksonville, FL 32206
800.962.9696 phone
904.354.5321 fax
Accessories Page 9
Size W & O Part Number
Seapress-  O-ring 15 842101.015.EPDM
EPDM 22 842101.022.EPDM
Max Temp.230°F 28 842101.028.EPDM
model 2289 35 842101.035.EPDM
Standard O-Ring 42 842101.042.EPDM
Services: Water, Hot & Cold 54 842101.054.EPDM
76.1 842101.076.EPDM
88.9 842101.088.EPDM
108 842101.108.EPDM
Seapress-  O-ring 15 842ORING.015
Buna-N (NBR) 22 842ORING.022
Max Temp.180°F 28 842ORING.028
model 2287 35 842ORING.035
42 842ORING.042
54 842ORING.054
76.1 842ORING.076
88.9 842ORING.088
108 842ORING.108
Seapress-  O-ring 15 842ORING.015.VITON
Flourocarbon (FKM) 22 842ORING.022.VITON
Max Temp.300°F 28 842ORING.028.VITON
model 2286 35 842ORING.035.VITON
42 842ORING.042.VITON
54 842ORING.054.VITON
76.1 842ORING.076.VITON
88.9 842ORING.088.VITON
108 842ORING.108.VITON
Services: Oil, Fuel, Diesel,
Lube & Cold Water
Services: Chemicals, High
Temperatures &

#842171.042 #842171.042
#842171.076 #842171.076
3485 Evergreen Ave.
Jacksonville, FL 32206
800.962.9696 phone
904.354.5321 fax
Tools Page 13
Tools fit Seapress, Profipress and Sanpress
W & O Part Number Brand Model # Catalog # Description
839.T76807 RIDGID CT400 76807 Propress Crimp Tool (only) 115VAC
839.ACC90852 RIDGID CT400 90852 Carrying Case Only for CT400 Tool
839.BT12153 RIDGID 320-E 12153
Battery Crimp Tool w/ Case,
Battery Charger (115V) 2 Batteries
842.J22996.012-035 VIEGA 2299.6 313012 12-35 MM Jaw Set w/ Case
842.J22994.042-054 VIEGA 2299.4 262211 42-54 MM Jaw Set w/ Case
842.J22973.076-108 VIEGA 2297.3XL 362959 76, 88.9, 108 Jaw Set w/ Ring & Case
842.2292.012 VIEGA 2299.2 283353 12 MM Jaw
842.22992.015 VIEGA 2299.2 149451 15 MM Jaw
842.22992.018 VIEGA 2299.2 283346 18 MM Jaw
842.22992.022 VIEGA 2299.2 148881 22 MM Jaw